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1 [ s Project Initiation 164 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 6/13/18
2 | mm SOW Development 164 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 6/13/18
3 W m A/E Procurement 164 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 6/13/18
4 |y Procurement Complete 0 days Wed 6/13/18 Wed 6/13/18
5 \/%-.', Procurement Start 0 days Mon 1/1/18 Mon 1/1/18
6 |/ Procurement 164 days Mon 1/1/18 Wed 6/13/18
7 L Design Phase 5397 days Sat 1/1/05 Sun 11/24/19 =—
8 L Design 5342 days Sat 1/1/05 Mon 9/30/19 -
9 B m Design Complete 0 days Sat 1/1/05 Sat 1/1/05
10 |/ 2ymm Design Start 0 days Thu 6/14/18 Thu 6/14/18
11 |y - Design 474 days Thu 6/14/18 Mon 9/30/19 -
12 - GC Procurement 55days Tue 10/1/19 Sun 11/24/19 1
13 % - Procurement Start 1 day Tue 10/1/19 Tue 10/1/19 i
14 % - SOW Development to C&P 5 days Wed 10/2/19 Sun 10/6/19
15 By my C&P prepares Bid Doc 13 days  Tue 10/1/19 Sun 10/13/19 [ l
16 - Pre Bid Conf. 1 day Mon 10/14/19 Mon 10/14/19
17 - Bidding 30days  Tue 10/15/19 Wed 11/13/19 l l
18 L} Bids Due 1 day Thu 11/14/19 Thu 11/14/19 l

C 19| # Bid Review 10days  Fri11/15/19 Sun 11/24/19 )
20 b Construction (All Phases) 952 days Mon 11/25/19 Sun 7/3/22 |
21 L Construction 857 days Mon 11/25/19 Wed 3/30/22 l
22 -y NTP 1 day Mon 11/25/19 Mon 11/25/19 l
23 % - Pre- Construction- Site Office Drawing Prep 60 days  Tue 11/26/19 Fri 1/24/20
24 - Submit Site Office Phase 1 permit 60 days  Sat 1/25/20 Tue 3/24/20
25 - Submit Site Office Phase 2 permit 90 days  Sat 1/25/20 Thu 4/23/20 N
26 - Phase 1 Construction 99 days Wed 3/25/20 Wed 7/1/20
27 - Phase 1 Construction Substantial Complete 1 day Thu 7/2/20 Thu 7/2/20
28 A Phase 1 COO/ Relocation of Terminal 394 days Fri7/3/20 Sat 7/31/21
29 b, Phase 1 COO Submitted for approval 14 days  Fri7/3/20 Thu 7/16/20 I Il
30 - 5th Street Terminal relocated to W street 10days  Fri7/17/20 Sun 7/26/20 l
31 - 5th Street Terminal Construction 330days Mon 7/27/20 Mon 6/21/21 l
32 - Terminal Relocated back to 5th Street 10days  Tue 6/22/21 Thu 7/1/21 l
33 A Removal of Temp Site office 30days  Fri7/2/21 Sat 7/31/21 I |
34 - Phase 2 Construction 656 days Fri4/24/20 Tue 2/8/22 P £
35 L} Phase 2 Substantial Completion 1day Wed 2/9/22 Wed 2/9/22
36 » Phase 2 COO 20days Wed 2/9/22 Mon 2/28/22
37 A Phase 2 COO 10days  Wed2/9/22 Fri 2/18/22 I Il
38 - Moving- New York Ave. 5 days Sat 2/19/22 Wed 2/23/22 l
39 [y mm Moving- Adams Place 5 days Thu 2/24/22 Mon 2/28/22
40 - Closeout 30days Tue3/1/22 Wed 3/30/22
491 By Closeout 30days Tue3/1/22 Wed 3/30/22
42 2 Project Complete 1 day Wed 3/30/22 Wed 3/30/22

Project: 2115 5th Street NE OSS

Date: Thu 10/3/19
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